
Dublin Staff Email Directory 

Classroom Teacher Grade Level E-mail 

Adams, Cynthia 1st Grade Teacher cynthia.adams@hcps.org 

Buecker, Elizabeth K Teacher elizabeth.buecker@hcps.org 

Clark, Emily 4th Grade Teacher emily.clark@hcps.org 

Combs, Renee' 3rd Grade Teacher renee.combs@hcps.org 

Henderson, Alexandra K Teacher alexandra.henderson@hcps.org 

Hoskins, Debra 5th Grade Teacher deb.hoskins@hcps.org 

Huller, Nicole PK Teacher nicole.huller@hcps.org 

Knepp, Carrie 5th Grade Teacher carrie.knepp@hcps.org 

Rickey, Jennifer 1st Grade Teacher jennifer.rickey@hcps.org 

Rios, Annette 2nd Grade Teacher annette.rios@hcps.org 

Rossi, Amy 2nd Grade Teacher amy.rossi@hcps.org 

Scherba, Lisa 3rd Grade Teacher lisa.scherba@hcps.org 

Smith, Lisa 4th Grade Teacher lisa.smith@hcps.org 

     
Special Area Teacher Special Area E-mail 

Carbaugh, Troy PE Teacher troy.carbaugh@hcps.org 

Engelke, Kristen Music Teacher kristen.engelke@hcps.org 

Kelly, Jessica Art Teacher jessica.kelly@hcps.org 

Krammes, Anna Music Teacher anna.krammes@hcps.org 

Schutz, Evan Instrumental Music Teacher evan.schutz@hcps.org 

Thompson, Diane Media Specialist diane.thompson@hcps.org 

   

Support Services Position E-mail 

Blevins, Sherri Speech Pathologist sherri.blevins@hcps.org 

Buddemeier, Amy Special Educator - Intermediate amy.buddemeier@hcps.org 

Joyner, Molly G&T Teacher molly.joyner@hcps.org 

Kavcsak, Megan Special Educator - Primary megan.kavcsak@hcps.org 

Kolego, Diana Reading Specialist diana.kolego@hcps.org 

Sullivan, Suzanne ESOL Teacher suzanne.sullivan@hcps.org 

White, Kimberly Occupational Therapist kimberly.white@hcps.org 

   

Office Staff Position E-mail 

Chenworth, Patricia Principal patricia.chenworth@hcps.org 

Greenbaum, Zachary Asst. Principal zachary.greenbaum@hcps.org 

Polyoka, Heather Nurse heather.polyoka@hcps.org 

VanGosen, Cynthia 
Administrative Assistant 
Specialist cynthia.vangosen@hcps.org 

Williams, Jamie School Counselor jamie.williams@hcps.org 
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